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&X%T / BRE-1510

Product Data / =& iR

Model / =RES

Input current / M EBE

Output current / @t BE

Colour temperature (CCT) / &8

Luminaire luminous flux (LM) / ¢ &S

Effective luminous flux (LM) / {TEtHiH

Luminaire efficiency / TR

Luminaire power (W) / ¥TEIh=

Light efficiency (LM/W) / {TE3L

Colour rendering index (CRI) / £ &%

Unified glare rating (UGR) / BE%18K

Beam angle / & BE

Product color / =@Eie

Main material / &4 &R

Microgram (KG)/ £&

Product size (MM) / =@ R~

Installation/ Z%&AH =

Ingress protection / BiiP &R

BRE-1510

AC 200-240V

DC 12V/1000mA

4000K

1049 Im

654 Im

62%

12w

54 Im/W

90°

»E/ DR

$8+PMMA

550(L) x 190(W) x 410(H)

£E(table lamp)
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